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Program
Date Range

Housing Performance Report - PORTLAND , OR

Rental         , Homebuyer      , Homeowner Rehab, TBRA

Suitable Living

Decent Housing

Economic Opportunity

Outcomes

Units $ Units $
2,258

1,831

0

436

8,212

0

2,619

224

0

Units $
2,568,664.35

1,631,017.72

0.00

3,075,409.50

21,280,317.77

0.00

1,801,560.54

671,941.78

0.00

4,089 8,648 2,8434,199,682.07 24,355,727.27 2,473,502.32

Objectives

Total by Outcome

Total by ObjectiveAvailability / Accessibility Affordability Sustainability
Units $
5,313

10,267

0

7,445,634.39

23,583,277.27

0.00

15,580 31,028,911.66

# of Total Units

0

24

0

***

***

0.00

24 ***

5,215

9,227

0

***

***

0.00

14,442 ***

Of the Total Units,
Brought to Property

Standard
the # occupied by

Households <= 80% AMI
Units $ Units $


