IDIS - PR85

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development
Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System
Rental , Homebuyer , Homeowner Rehab, TBRA
Housing Performance Report - PORTLAND , OR

Date: 09-27-12 Time: 15:27

Page:

. .

Program Rental , Homebuyer , Homeowner Rehab, TBRA Date Range

Objectives	Outcomes Availability / Accessibility Affordability Sustainability						Total by	/ Objective	# of Total Units Brought to Property Standard	the	Of the Total Units, the # occupied by Households <= 80% AMI	
00,000.1100	Units		Units	<u>_</u>	Units	<u> </u>	Units	\$	Units	\$	Units	\$
Suitable Living	2,258	2,568,664.35	436	3,075,409.50	2,619	1,801,560.54	5,313	7,445,634.39	0	***	5,215	***
Decent Housing	1,831	1,631,017.72	8,212	21,280,317.77	224	671,941.78	10,267	23,583,277.27	24	***	9,227	***
Economic Opportunity	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00
Total by Outcome	4,089	4,199,682.07	8,648	24,355,727.27	2,843	2,473,502.32	15,580	31,028,911.66	24	***	14,442	***